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1A

EXISTING BUILDINGS /  FACILITIES

NO. DESCRIPTION
ULTIMATE 

DISPOSITION

1

2

3A

4

5A

TERMINAL / ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

AIRPORT TRAFFIC CONTOL TOWER (ATCT) & ROTATING BEACON

AIRPORT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE

SHADE HANGAR

T-HANGARS

UNCHANGED

UNCHANGED

UNCHANGED

UNCHANGED

FUTURE BUILDINGS /  FACILITIES

NO. DESCRIPTION

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

FBO OFFICE 

T-HANGAR 

CORPORATE PARCELS

18
 

T-SHADE HANGARS

EXISTING ELEVATION

1252.53

1246.89

1319.49

1256.60

3B

3C

3D

3F UNCHANGED

UNCHANGED

UNCHANGED

3E UNCHANGED

1254.96

1245.18FIXED BASE OPERATOR / TENANTS

FIXED BASE OPERATOR / TENANTS

FIXED BASE OPERATOR / TENANTS

FBO / TENANTS AND FUEL STORAGE FACILITY

FIXED BASE OPERATOR / TENANTS

1257.22

1266.14

1252.61

5B T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5C T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5D T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5E T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5F T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5G T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5H T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5I T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5J T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

6

8A

9

10
 

UNDERGROUND FUEL STORAGE FACILITY

EXISTING NDB / AWOS SITE

FUEL FACILITY

OLD TERMINAL BUILDING

UNCHANGED

UNCHANGED

REMOVE

7 RELOCATED HELIPORT UNCHANGED

11
 

12A
 

WIND TEE / SEGMENTED CIRCLE

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR UNCHANGED

REMOVED

8B RELOCATED NDB / AWOS SITE

1228.00

1244.06

1255.43

5K T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5L T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5M T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5N T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5O T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5P T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5Q T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5R T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5S T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

5T T-HANGARS UNCHANGED

12B
 

UNCHANGED 1257.62CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

12C
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

12D
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

12E
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

12F
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

12G
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

12H
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

12I
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR

UNCHANGED 1255.67

UNCHANGED 1257.24

UNCHANGED 1256.65

UNCHANGED 1256.64

UNCHANGED 1256.72

UNCHANGED 1256.41

UNCHANGED 1257.53

1253.19

1250.00

1249.48

1252.13

1250.32

1250.83

1251.30

1251.72

1251.50

1248.19

1250.10

1247.88

1254.79

1250.47

1248.58

1250.08

1253.91

1245.99

1246.52

1248.70

13 AIR NATIONAL GUARD UNCHANGED 1260.19

1234.00

- -

1230.00

* INDIVIDUAL BUILDING NUMBERS AND LOCATIONS CAN BE FOUND ON SHEET 2 "TERMINAL AREA PLAN"

** BUILDING ELEVATIONS WERE SURVEYED BY AZTEC ENGINEERING IN MARCH 2010

12J
 

CONVENTIONAL HANGAR UNCHANGED 1255.46

UNCHANGED

UNCHANGED

3G UNCHANGEDFIXED BASE OPERATOR / TENANTS 1276.48
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